
CANTEEN MENU
HOT FOOD
Corn on the Cob
Hard Boiled Egg
Garlic Bread
^Chicken Burger 

with Lettuce & Mayo
^Chicken Fingers (each) 

Max 8/order
^Party Pie (Low Fat)
^Large Pie (Low Fat)
^Sausage Roll (Low Fat)
Fresh Made Pizza

Cheese, Ham & Cheese or
Hawaiian. 

Pasta Bolognese
^Nachos
Spring Roll
Hot Chicken and Gravy Roll

$1.00
$1.50
$2.20

$5.50
$0.60

$2.60
$4.50
$2.90
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00

2025

WRAPS

Chicken Finger 
with Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo 

Salad
Ham/Diced Chicken & Salad 
Chicken Finger, Salad & Mayo

     $5.50

  $6.00
 $6.50
$6.50

SALAD BOXES

Salad
Ham/Chicken/Egg & Salad
Ham/Chicken with Egg & Salad

$6.00
$7.00
$7.50

SNACKS
Watermelon Tub 
Slinky Apple
Fresh Vanilla or Strawberry
Yoghurt Cup
 Fresh Popped Popcorn
Pikelets - Jam or Margarine
^Fresh Baked Muffin - Choc
^Grainwaves, Sour & Cream
^Red Rock Chips, Sea Salt
^Monster Noodles

Chicken, BBQ
Cereal Bag (Cherrios)
 

$3.00
$1.50
$1.80

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.80
$1.80
$1.00

$0.60

^Occasional Choice Items. They have a 
health star rating of 3.5 or above. 

DRINKS
Water - 600mL
Hot Chocolate (term 2 & 3 only)
Juice - 99% juice, 200mL

Orange, Apple Blackcurrant,
Apple

Popper Juice 99% 250ml 
Milk - Reduced Fat, 200mL

Chocolate & Strawberry
Juice Bomb - Apple/Rasp &
Apple/blackcurrant
 

$1.50
$1.80
$2.80

$2.00
$2.80

$2.80

EXTRAS
Paper Bag
Sauce - Tomato, BBQ, Mayo
 

$0.20
 $0.50

SANDWICHES
Vegemite/Jam
Cheese
Egg & Lettuce
Ham
Diced Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Salad

(let/tom/beet/carrot/
cucumber)

Salad with Ham/Diced Chicken

Toasted Extra
Gluten Free Bread Extra                    
Choice of White, Wholemeal
or Gluten Free Bread available 

$2.30
$2.70
$4.00
$4.00
$4.60
$6.00

$6.50

$0.50
$0.50

FROZEN ITEMS

Fruit Ice Block (4 flavours)
 
Frozen Juice Cup

Apple Blackcurrant
Juicies (3 flavours)
^Moosies - Chocolate 
^Ice Cream Cups
^Frozen Yoghurt 

Choc Vanilla,
Watermelon

$0.70

$1.00
$1.80
$1.80
$1.40
$2.90


